


A RELAXING TOUR IN WONDERFUL SETTINGS.

ITINERARY

07:15

09:00

11:00

13:00
14:30

15:15

16:30

TRANSFER FROM HOTEL
CRUISING OUT IN FAIRYLAND
PHANG NGA MARINE PARK.
BREAKFAST IS SERVED.

KOH HONG - LAGOON WITH
SNORKELLING, SUN & SWIM
LUNCH ON BOARD

KOH PAK BIA - BATHING STOP
BY THE CLIFFS

PANCAKES WITH CHOCOLATE
SAUCE ON BOARD

BACK IN PORT, TRANSFER

TO HOTEL



An exthao expenience,
the tour MWWM'

Welcome aboard for a day out of the ordinary. We set out into fairyland
Phang Nga crusing among the mystery and excitement surrounding the
incredible rock formations in one of the world’s most beautiful archipelagos.
We visit the incredible lagoon Koh Hong, which offers great snorkelling or
relaxing on the beach. If you want to - come along as we take a short walk
through the tropical jungle!

We cruise on in the faboulous archipelago with its islands and cliffs, caves
and lagoons and enjoy Mother Earth’s perhaps most beautiful views, pausing
for refreshing bathing stops. We promise that you will return relaxed, filled

with lots of memories and great impressions from this tour.

A

La Mot
PRICE adult 4500 THB / child 2250 THB / children under the age of 4 FREE!








