## Tours with personality and feeling

ภูเลีย แป่มเปญ 3383

WV PHUKET CHAMPAGNE

EI

La Moet

## Island Cruiser

## ITINERARY

07:15	TRANSFER FROM HOTEL
09:00	CRUISING OUT IN FAIRYLAND
	PHANG NGA MARINE PARK.
	BREAKFAST IS SERVED.
11:00	KOH HONG - LAGOON WITH
	SNORKELLING, SUN & SWIM
13:00	LUNCH ON BOARD
14:30	KOH PAK BIA - BATHING STOP
	BY THE CLIFFS
15:15	PANCAKES WITH CHOCOLATE
	SAUCE ON BOARD
16:30	BACK IN PORT, TRANSFER
	TO HOTEL

An extraordinary experience, the tour not to be missed!

Welcome aboard for a day out of the ordinary. We set out into fairyland Phang Nga crusing among the mystery and excitement surrounding the incredible rock formations in one of the world's most beautiful archipelagos. We visit the incredible lagoon Koh Hong, which offers great snorkelling or relaxing on the beach. If you want to - come along as we take a short walk through the tropical jungle!

We cruise on in the faboulous archipelago with its islands and cliffs, caves and lagoons and enjoy Mother Earth's perhaps most beautiful views, pausing for refreshing bathing stops. We promise that you will return relaxed, filled with lots of memories and great impressions from this tour.



PRICE adult 4500 THB / child 2250 THB / children under the age of 4 FREE!



